



JOB NAME: COF Airport Sidewalk

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT MEA	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	8' Sidewalk 5" Tk with Turndown	680	SY	\$ 11.50	\$ 7,820.00
2	18" ADS	20	LF	\$ 131.50	\$ 2,630.00
3	Select Fill	15	CY	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,950.00
4	18" Headwall	2	EA	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 3,360.00
5	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$ 17,760.00

Notes: Sawcut Asphalt for a clean edge for sidewalk.